
The list of holidays for all learners of Kangaroo Kids International Preschool Noida (applicable for Academic Session 2025-26)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY

Apr 10, 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

Apr 14, 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

Apr 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday

Apr 19, 2025 Saturday Easter Saturday

May 12, 2025 Monday Budhh Purnima

May 26, 2025 Monday Summer Break Commences

Jul 2, 2025 Wednesday Grade I,II reopen

Jul 3, 2025 Thursday KK reopens

Jul 23, 2025 Wednesday Kanwar Shivratri

Aug 9, 2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan

Aug 15, 2025 Friday Independence Day

Aug 16, 2025 Saturday Janmashtmi

Sep 5, 2025 Friday Eid-e-milad

29 Sep-02 to Oct 2025 Monday to Thursday Autumn break

Oct 3, 2025 Friday School Reopens

Oct 7, 2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti

20 to 23 Оct 2025 Monday to Thursday Diwali Break

Oct 24, 2025 Friday School Reopens

Nov 5, 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

Dec 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas

Dec 29, 2025 Monday Winter break commences

Jan 12, 2026 Monday School Reopens-KK

Jan 14, 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

Jan 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day 

Mar 3, 2026 Tuesday Holi

Mar 21, 2026 Saturday Eid ul Fitr

Mar 27, 2026 Friday Ram Navmi
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